
,           
OFFICE NOTE                                                                                         SP/P&C/T-02/1123 

RFx No. 5000001161 
Date:-    .11.2023 

   
   
 Sub:-Tender Notice. 
 
 
 It is requested to publish the Advertisement in the News Papers at the earliest as detailed 
in the proforma given below: 
 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Tender Number 
Description of items 

Estimated 
Amount 

in Lakhs Rs. 
Cost of Blank 
Tender form 

in Rs. 

Date of 
Sale of 

the Tender 

Last Date & 
Time of 

Submission 
of Tenders 

Opening 
Date& Time 

of Tender 

 
1. 
 

SP/P&C/T-02/1123 
[Rfx No.5000001161]   
(TWO BID) 
Appointment of New Printer 
for printing of Annual Diary, 
Executive Planner and wall 
Calender-2024 of MSETCL. 

 
 

55.67 
500.00 

 
 

 
 

                           
09.11.20
23 

 
 
      
21.11.2023            
        Upto  
15.00 Hrs. 

 
 
      21.11.2023 
         At 
     15.10Hrs. 
 

 
 
NOTE: - 1. Tender is being advertised through e-Tender in Two Bid System. 
    2. Details of Indent is attached herewith. 
 
 
Encl:- A/a 

 
      

Executive Engineer (P&C) 
 
 
 
 
Executive Director (Operations) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Executive Engineer (P&C) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



DETAILS OF THE INDENT     
           SP/P&C/T-02/1123 

     Rfx No.5000001161  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Indent No. and Consolidation No. etc. Description of material Quantity 
in System 

Value in 
Lakhs Rs. 

1. 

Indent vide O.N. No. 
MSETCL/HR/CC/Diary-2024 
/Tender dtd.11.10.2023 received on     
07.11.2023 (PR PR Number :  
10053954).  I.R. No.31 
Consolidation No. xxP&C0003 
dtd.07.11.2023 
 
 
 

Annual Diary (Marathi) 

Product Id:-500014569 

4800 17.16 

2 
 

Annual Diary (English) 

Product Id:-500017750 

7000 23.95 

3 
 
 

Executive Planner 

Product Id:-500014568 

500 5.60 

4 

Wall Calendar 

Product Id:-500020151 

5000 8.96 

TOTAL: 
 

55.68 

 
 

 
         

 
 

Executive Engineer (P&C) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


